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ADDENDUM TO 

PROJECT NUMBER: 2021-829, ON-CALL CAMPUS ARCHITECT, 
BELLEVUE

RE: Addendum #2 

- Attachment A- List of informational meeting attendees



The Washington State Department of Enterprise Services 

Project No. 2021-829, On-Call Campus Architect(s) for Bellevue College located in Bellevue, Washington. 

On-Call Campus Architect for Bellevue College 

Bellevue, Washington 

Informational Meeting Sign-in (via zoom) 

June 8th, 2021 10 AM 

Laurie Kearney, DES laurie.kearney@des.wa.gov 
William Tribble, Bellevue College william.tribble@bellevuecollege.edu 
Christopher Butler, Bellevue College christopher.butler@bellevuecollege.edu 
Ko Wibowo, Architecture for Everyone ko@architectureforeveryone.org 
Andika Murandi, Ankrom Moisan andikam@ankrommoisan.com 
Alisa Parks, Stantec alisa.parks@stantec.com 
Lori Ceyhun, Miller Hayashi Architects loriceyhun@millerhayashi.com 
Keith Schreiber, SSW Architects schreiber@sswarchitects.com 
Jerry Osborn, OAI PS josborn@oaips.com 
Jonathan Berk, Rolluda Architects jonathan@rolludaarchitects.com 
Lana Root, Stemper Architecture Collaborative lana@stemperac.com 
Mike Cox,  the Design Collective mikec@thed-c.com 
Chelsea Risner, Elcon Associates, Inc. crisner@elcon.com 
Tae Kim, Notkin a P2S company tae.kim@p2sinc.com 
Todd Olson, McGranahan Architects todd.olson@mcgranahan.com 
Andy Wiselogle, SHKS Architects andyw@shksarchitects.com 
Kim Baker, Notkin kim.baker@p2sinc.com 
Liz Holloway, McGranahan Architects liz.holloway@mcgranahan.com 
Eric Murphy - WJA Design Collaborative emurphy@wja-dc.com 
Andy Rovelstad andy@rovelstad.net 
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